
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
18 
93 
14 
78 
22 
55 
13 
37 

296 

6 
89 
85 
91 

227 

Name 
Peter RAUCH 
Marcel HRUBOS 
Marek ZIMA 
Jiri BURSA 
Ales KALMAN 
Ales VOCHOC 
Filip HARANTA 
Peter ANTOS 
Daniel KUDELAS 

Dusan SUDEK 
Matej BLAZEK 
Josef SVOBODA 
Petr CADEK 
Martin KOLAR 

Class 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

NAT 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

ASN 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

4 
2 
2 

Best Tm 
2:41.458 
2:42.096 
2:44.575 
2:46.175 
2:46.286 
2:45.640 
2:46.320 
2:54.590 
3:09.322 

2:57.517 
2:46.755 
2:51.544 

Diff 

0.053 
21.564 
34.390 
34.546 
34.871 
35.399 

1:36.269 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.053 
21.511 
12.826 
0.156 
0.325 
0.528 

1:00.870 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
18:59.944 
18:59.997 
19:21.508 
19:34.334 
19:34.490 
19:34.815 
19:35.343 
20:36.213 
19:04.958 

12:46.398 
5:40.185 
5:40.679 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.053 

Avg. Speed 

130,914 

Best Lap Tm 

2:41.458 

Best Speed 

132,042 

Best Lap by 

18 - Peter RAUCH 

Printed: 10.7.2021 12:35:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
125 SP 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:34:29 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

10.7.2021 11:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
14 
93 
18 
91 
22 
89 
55 
13 
6 

296 

85 
78 
37 

Name 
Marek ZIMA 
Marcel HRUBOS 
Peter RAUCH 
Petr CADEK 
Ales KALMAN 
Matej BLAZEK 
Ales VOCHOC 
Filip HARANTA 
Dusan SUDEK 
Daniel KUDELAS 

Josef SVOBODA 
Jiri BURSA 
Peter ANTOS 

Class 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

125 SP 
125 SP 
125 SP 

NAT 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 

CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

ASN 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

1 

Best Tm 
2:55.658 
2:56.132 
2:55.093 
2:55.521 
2:56.485 
2:55.986 
3:04.487 
3:09.276 
3:16.600 
3:27.799 

Diff 

1.347 
2.211 

11.858 
14.700 
17.402 
58.715 

1:45.571 
2:48.627 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

1.347 
0.864 
9.647 
2.842 
2.702 

41.313 
46.856 

1:03.056 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
20:45.212 
20:46.559 
20:47.423 
20:57.070 
20:59.912 
21:02.614 
21:43.927 
22:30.783 
23:33.839 
21:00.961 

3:40.224 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.347 

Avg. Speed 

119,847 

Best Lap Tm 

2:55.093 

Best Speed 

121,759 

Best Lap by 

18 - Peter RAUCH 

Printed: 11.7.2021 11:20:07 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
125 SP 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:31:39 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

11.7.2021 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
11 
77 
23 
32 
20 
65 
8 

70 
54 
33 
2 

17 
46 
19 
73 
12 
1 
7 

37 
555 
47 
16 
4 

14 
71 
67 

56 
92 
26 
58 
83 
95 
48 

Name 
Theo CLERC 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ 
Patrik STACHURA 
Ionel PASCOTA 
Tomasz MURAWSKI 
Matej VIT 
Karel BRANDTNER 
Durukan TURGUT 
Michal PAZURKIEWICZ 
Denis-Alexandru BRAESCU 
Jakub BOLEK 
Dominik MICHALOVIC 
Vlad BAR 
Joscha BURRI 
Patrik KOLAR 
Dusan KOVARIK 
Jacek MOLIK 
Eva PALOVICOVA 
Mateusz CZERKA 
Filip ROGIEWICZ 
Michal KROL 
Tomasz JAGIELSKI 
Marek SKOCZYLAS 
Pawel BARYSZ 
Przemyslaw KOMAJDA 

Alexandru DUMITRU 
NAWOSJKI KRYSTIAN 
Daniel BLIN 
Tomasz SADEK 
Michal CHALUPA 
Mariusz JUSZCZAK 
Jan KYSUCAN 

Class 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
SSP 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
-600ccm SP 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
-600ccm SP 
S.Twin 650 
-600ccm SP 
SPORT 600 
SPORT 600 
S.Twin 650 
S.Twin 650 
TWIN 650 
SPORT 600 
TWIN 650 

STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
TWIN 650 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 

NAT 
SUI 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
ROU 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
TUR 
POL 
ROU 
POL 
SVK 
ROU 
SUI 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 

ROU 
POL 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 

ASN 
FMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
FRM 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
TMF 
PZM 
FRM 
PZM 
SMF 
FRM 
FMS 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 

FRM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

8 
7 
4 
4 
3 

Best Tm 
2:12.148 
2:12.292 
2:13.254 
2:15.776 
2:15.037 
2:16.583 
2:16.830 
2:17.014 
2:17.170 
2:18.167 
2:17.256 
2:18.497 
2:18.697 
2:19.503 
2:20.149 
2:21.666 
2:21.129 
2:22.567 
2:21.444 
2:22.129 
2:23.790 
2:25.670 
2:27.361 
2:29.868 
2:29.754 
2:30.360 

2:19.975 
2:13.074 
2:10.403 
2:42.928 
2:11.470 

Diff 

0.747 
13.525 
35.704 
35.799 
44.829 
48.597 
48.765 
56.232 
58.135 
59.071 
59.338 

1:11.755 
1:21.674 
1:21.970 
1:28.225 
1:36.032 
1:37.425 
1:40.492 
1:43.964 
1:56.866 
2:20.698 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.747 
12.778 
22.179 
0.095 
9.030 
3.768 
0.168 
7.467 
1.903 
0.936 
0.267 

12.417 
9.919 
0.296 
6.255 
7.807 
1.393 
3.067 
3.472 

12.902 
23.832 
1 Lap 

15.295 
3.971 
7.333 

Total Tm 
19:55.971 
19:56.718 
20:09.496 
20:31.675 
20:31.770 
20:40.800 
20:44.568 
20:44.736 
20:52.203 
20:54.106 
20:55.042 
20:55.309 
21:07.726 
21:17.645 
21:17.941 
21:24.196 
21:32.003 
21:33.396 
21:36.463 
21:39.935 
21:52.837 
22:16.669 
19:58.765 
20:14.060 
20:18.031 
20:25.364 

18:59.536 
15:41.860 
8:44.233 

10:55.791 
7:10.024 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.747 

Avg. Speed 

160,433 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.148 

Best Speed 

161,328 

Best Lap by 

11 - Theo CLERC 

Printed: 10.7.2021 15:40:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
STK 600/Super Twin 650/SP -600/Sport 600/Twin 650 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:23:48 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

10.7.2021 13:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
26 
92 
48 
20 
11 
54 
8 
2 

77 
65 
23 
12 
19 
56 
17 
46 
32 
16 
1 

555 
67 
7 

37 
70 
4 

47 
14 

71 
33 
83 
73 
58 

Name 
Daniel BLIN 
NAWOSJKI KRYSTIAN 
Jan KYSUCAN 
Ionel PASCOTA 
Theo CLERC 
Durukan TURGUT 
Matej VIT 
Denis-Alexandru BRAESCU 
Vojtech SCHWARZ 
Tomasz MURAWSKI 
Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ 
Patrik KOLAR 
Vlad BAR 
Alexandru DUMITRU 
Jakub BOLEK 
Dominik MICHALOVIC 
Patrik STACHURA 
Michal KROL 
Dusan KOVARIK 
Mateusz CZERKA 
Przemyslaw KOMAJDA 
Jacek MOLIK 
Eva PALOVICOVA 
Karel BRANDTNER 
Tomasz JAGIELSKI 
Filip ROGIEWICZ 
Marek SKOCZYLAS 

Pawel BARYSZ 
Michal PAZURKIEWICZ 
Michal CHALUPA 
Joscha BURRI 
Tomasz SADEK 

Class 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
SSP 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
-600ccm SP 
STK 600 
S.Twin 650 
-600ccm SP 
SPORT 600 
TWIN 650 
S.Twin 650 
-600ccm SP 
STK 600 
S.Twin 650 
SPORT 600 
TWIN 650 

SPORT 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
STK 600 
TWIN 650 

NAT 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
ROU 
SUI 
TUR 
CZE 
ROU 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
CZE 
ROU 
ROU 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 

POL 
POL 
CZE 
SUI 
POL 

ASN 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
FRM 
FMS 
TMF 
ACCR 
FRM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
FRM 
FRM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 

PZM 
PZM 
ACCR 
FMS 
PZM 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 

6 
5 

Best Tm 
2:27.101 
2:29.041 
2:31.244 
2:32.697 
2:31.999 
2:33.092 
2:35.172 
2:35.320 
2:33.009 
2:32.352 
2:32.554 
2:37.672 
2:36.724 
2:39.465 
2:40.757 
2:39.968 
2:39.571 
2:44.469 
2:38.303 
2:42.643 
2:42.045 
2:42.032 
2:44.605 
2:48.781 
2:47.677 
3:03.012 
3:00.081 

2:41.934 
2:38.138 

Diff 

1.130 
23.988 
42.750 
45.291 
50.333 
53.966 
56.278 
56.414 
56.478 
56.700 

1:30.403 
1:38.580 
1:40.998 
1:42.453 
1:42.686 
1:42.710 
2:09.627 
2:15.245 
2:22.148 
2:23.138 
2:28.431 
2:45.090 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.130 
22.858 
18.762 
2.541 
5.042 
3.633 
2.312 
0.136 
0.064 
0.222 

33.703 
8.177 
2.418 
1.455 
0.233 
0.024 

26.917 
5.618 
6.903 
0.990 
5.293 

16.659 
1 Lap 

28.659 
1:27.433 

14.921 

Total Tm 
22:52.025 
22:53.155 
23:16.013 
23:34.775 
23:37.316 
23:42.358 
23:45.991 
23:48.303 
23:48.439 
23:48.503 
23:48.725 
24:22.428 
24:30.605 
24:33.023 
24:34.478 
24:34.711 
24:34.735 
25:01.652 
25:07.270 
25:14.173 
25:15.163 
25:20.456 
25:37.115 
23:03.748 
23:32.407 
24:59.840 
25:14.761 

16:58.120 
19:27.764 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.130 

Avg. Speed 

139,846 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.101 

Best Speed 

144,929 

Best Lap by 

26 - Daniel BLIN 

Printed: 11.7.2021 14:29:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
STK 600/Super Twin 650/SP -600/Sport 600/Twin 650 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:08:27 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

11.7.2021 12:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
55 
65 
6 

321 
171 
47 
85 
12 

411 
87 
84 
44 
21 
18 
23 
15 
25 
94 
42 

77 
66 
9 

28 
20 

Name 
Michal FILLA 
Tomas SVITOK 
Bartlomiej WICZYNSKI 
David BOZIC 
Wiktor OSTROWSKI 
David HANZALIK 
Tomasz SOBOCINSKI 
Ales NECHVATAL 
Heros MENNITO 
Emil KRCHNAVY 
Grzegorz WOJDYLLO 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Rene MLKVY 
Marek BABJAK 
Krzysztof ZURAWSKI 
Miroslav MEDEK 
Michal LUCZKIEWICZ 
Abdullah KOKEN 
Maciej UKLEJA 

Marcin KEPINSKI 
Przemysław KRAJEWSKI 
Mariusz CICHOWLAZ 
Jan MATIS 
Marcin SYNOWIEC 

Class 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
+600ccm SP 
SPORT 1000 
MMCR SBK 
STK 1000 
+600ccm SP 
SPORT 1000 
STK 1000 
+600ccm SP 
+600ccm SP 
SPORT 1000 
+600ccm SP 
SPORT 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 

SPORT 1000 
STK 1000 
SPORT 1000 
+600ccm SP 
SPORT 1000 

NAT 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SLO 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
ITA 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
TUR 
POL 

POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
POL 

ASN 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
MSS 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
HMS 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
TMF 
PZM 

PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

5 
2 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
2:06.245 
2:08.497 
2:07.715 
2:09.164 
2:11.294 
2:13.487 
2:12.332 
2:13.424 
2:14.204 
2:15.241 
2:15.115 
2:15.431 
2:17.910 
2:18.066 
2:21.919 
2:22.824 
2:24.816 
2:32.804 
2:19.391 

2:20.295 
2:11.423 

Diff 

19.841 
22.549 
31.188 
55.097 

1:09.863 
1:10.637 
1:11.159 
1:13.733 
1:26.623 
1:27.634 
1:27.839 
1:52.390 
2:04.254 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

19.841 
2.708 
8.639 

23.909 
14.766 
0.774 
0.522 
2.574 

12.890 
1.011 
0.205 

24.551 
11.864 
1 Lap 
6.059 

18.411 
1:34.837 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 
19:05.045 
19:24.886 
19:27.594 
19:36.233 
20:00.142 
20:14.908 
20:15.682 
20:16.204 
20:18.778 
20:31.668 
20:32.679 
20:32.884 
20:57.435 
21:09.299 
19:11.783 
19:17.842 
19:36.253 
21:11.090 
20:16.066 

11:53.998 
4:26.857 
2:20.633 
3:22.257 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.841 

Avg. Speed 

167,568 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.245 

Best Speed 

168,872 

Best Lap by 

55 - Michal FILLA 

Printed: 10.7.2021 16:13:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
STK 1000/SP +600/Sport 1000/MMČR p.o. SBK 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:11:51 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

10.7.2021 14:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
55 
6 

65 
321 
12 
87 
44 
85 
84 

411 
9 

20 
23 
25 
77 
42 

171 
47 
66 
28 
21 
18 
15 
94 

Name 
Michal FILLA 
Bartlomiej WICZYNSKI 
Tomas SVITOK 
David BOZIC 
Ales NECHVATAL 
Emil KRCHNAVY 
Marcin DABROWSKI 
Tomasz SOBOCINSKI 
Grzegorz WOJDYLLO 
Heros MENNITO 
Mariusz CICHOWLAZ 
Marcin SYNOWIEC 
Krzysztof ZURAWSKI 
Michal LUCZKIEWICZ 
Marcin KEPINSKI 
Maciej UKLEJA 

Wiktor OSTROWSKI 
David HANZALIK 
Przemysław KRAJEWSKI 
Jan MATIS 
Rene MLKVY 
Marek BABJAK 
Miroslav MEDEK 
Abdullah KOKEN 

Class 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
STK 1000 
MMCR SBK 
+600ccm SP 
STK 1000 
SPORT 1000 
SPORT 1000 
STK 1000 
SPORT 1000 
SPORT 1000 
SPORT 1000 
SPORT 1000 
SPORT 1000 
STK 1000 

STK 1000 
+600ccm SP 
STK 1000 
+600ccm SP 
+600ccm SP 
+600ccm SP 
+600ccm SP 
STK 1000 

NAT 
CZE 
POL 
SVK 
SLO 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
POL 
POL 
ITA 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 

POL 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
TUR 

ASN 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
MSS 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 
HMS 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 
PZM 

PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
TMF 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
2:21.388 
2:22.619 
2:25.521 
2:26.046 
2:30.616 
2:30.724 
2:32.072 
2:33.743 
2:33.744 
2:35.220 
2:36.325 
2:40.865 
2:44.002 
2:47.768 
2:49.805 
2:55.804 

Diff 

25.058 
46.655 

1:00.295 
1:44.771 
1:45.007 
1:59.010 
2:11.374 
2:16.803 
2:20.587 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

25.058 
21.597 
13.640 
44.476 
0.236 

14.003 
12.364 
5.429 
3.784 
1 Lap 

21.834 
57.047 
33.530 
7.122 

23.287 

Total Tm 
21:22.352 
21:47.410 
22:09.007 
22:22.647 
23:07.123 
23:07.359 
23:21.362 
23:33.726 
23:39.155 
23:42.939 
21:25.449 
21:47.283 
22:44.330 
23:17.860 
23:24.982 
23:48.269 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

25.058 

Avg. Speed 

149,626 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.388 

Best Speed 

150,785 

Best Lap by 

55 - Michal FILLA 

Printed: 11.7.2021 15:13:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
STK 1000/SP +600/Sport 1000/MMČR p.o. SBK 

RACE 2 -OFFICIAL 

Race (9 Laps) started at 13:58:59 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

11.7.2021 13:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
48 

925 
14 
84 

936 
5 

25 
74 

177 
310 
985 
941 

4 
972 
21 
7 

41 
61 
77 

535 
8 

76 

777 
510 
93 
66 

Name 
Jan CIZEK 
Michal SPACEK 
Lucian POPOVICIU 
Alexandru BELEIU 
Petr HYL 
Otakar TALAGA 
Sarka SCHMIDTOVA 
Vitezslav HATAN 
Mario STOCCO 
Dalibor ZISKA 
Jiri NECHANICKY 
Radoslav KUPKA 
Andreas ULM 
Josef CHVOJKA 
Ludek MALEK 
Stefan RYBAR 
Tomas VENC 
Petr KUCHARIK 
Petr PETRUZALEK 
Peter OSUCH 
Josef BRILL 
Josef JURACEK 

Arrigo VINSANI 
Ladislav MALEK 
Miroslav JEBAVY 
MIroslav KREJSA 

Class 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
OPEN 
Legend 
Legend 
Oldtimer 500- 
Klasik A 
CLASSIC 500 
CLASSIC 750 
OPEN 
OPEN 
Oldtimer 500- 
OPEN 
Klasik A 
CLASSIC 750 
Oldtimer 500- 
OLDTIMER 250 
CLASSIC 500 
Oldtimer 500- 
Klasik A 
OLDTIMER 250 

CLASSIC 750 
Oldtimer 500- 
Klasik A 
OLDTIMER 250 

NAT 
CZE 
SVK 
ROU 
ROU 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
ITA 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

ASN 
SMF 
SMF 
FMS 
FMS 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 

4 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
2:32.917 
2:40.003 
2:39.549 
2:41.280 
2:40.580 
2:41.380 
2:41.199 
2:41.794 
2:43.274 
2:43.253 
2:44.318 
2:43.457 
2:53.533 
2:54.871 
2:55.519 
2:57.811 
2:58.797 
3:01.194 
3:02.828 
3:04.378 
3:06.127 
3:40.206 

2:44.805 
2:59.802 

Diff 

53.242 
53.554 
54.814 
56.642 
57.184 
58.260 
58.290 

1:05.004 
1:09.648 
1:09.995 
1:11.083 
2:16.593 
2:22.104 
2:23.213 
2:44.753 
2:46.080 
2:58.145 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

53.242 
0.312 
1.260 
1.828 
0.542 
1.076 
0.030 
6.714 
4.644 
0.347 
1.088 

1:05.510 
5.511 
1.109 

21.540 
1.327 

12.065 
1 Lap 
2.427 
8.735 

2:48.378 

Total Tm 
15:27.016 
16:20.258 
16:20.570 
16:21.830 
16:23.658 
16:24.200 
16:25.276 
16:25.306 
16:32.020 
16:36.664 
16:37.011 
16:38.099 
17:43.609 
17:49.120 
17:50.229 
18:11.769 
18:13.096 
18:25.161 
15:31.826 
15:34.253 
15:42.988 
18:31.366 

11:09.729 
12:21.007 
6:19.473 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

53.242 

Avg. Speed 

137,986 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.917 

Best Speed 

139,417 

Best Lap by 

48 - Jan CIZEK 

Printed: 10.7.2021 12:06:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
Oldtimer/Clasic/Klasik A,B 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:42:43 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

10.7.2021 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
84 

936 
14 
25 

177 
74 
93 

310 
61 

985 
8 

21 
4 

66 
77 
7 

41 
535 
76 

777 
48 

925 
5 

941 
972 
510 

Name 
Alexandru BELEIU 
Petr HYL 
Lucian POPOVICIU 
Sarka SCHMIDTOVA 
Mario STOCCO 
Vitezslav HATAN 
Miroslav JEBAVY 
Dalibor ZISKA 
Petr KUCHARIK 
Jiri NECHANICKY 
Josef BRILL 
Ludek MALEK 
Andreas ULM 
MIroslav KREJSA 
Petr PETRUZALEK 
Stefan RYBAR 
Tomas VENC 
Peter OSUCH 
Josef JURACEK 

Arrigo VINSANI 
Jan CIZEK 
Michal SPACEK 
Otakar TALAGA 
Radoslav KUPKA 
Josef CHVOJKA 
Ladislav MALEK 

Class 
OPEN 
Legend 
Legend 
Oldtimer 500- 
CLASSIC 500 
Klasik A 
Klasik A 
CLASSIC 750 
OLDTIMER 250 
OPEN 
Klasik A 
Klasik A 
Oldtimer 500- 
Oldtimer 500- 
CLASSIC 500 
CLASSIC 750 
Oldtimer 500- 
Oldtimer 500- 
OLDTIMER 250 

CLASSIC 750 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
OPEN 
OPEN 
Oldtimer 500- 

NAT 
ROU 
CZE 
ROU 
CZE 
ITA 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

ITA 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

ASN 
FMS 
SMF 
FMS 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

5 

Best Tm 
3:05.443 
3:11.901 
3:14.395 
3:12.937 
3:12.977 
3:12.975 
3:15.409 
3:14.852 
3:18.143 
3:21.392 
3:25.140 
3:29.823 
3:35.217 
3:27.573 
3:39.107 
3:47.858 
3:47.592 
3:53.984 
3:58.877 

3:34.296 

Diff 

32.349 
1:04.935 
1:05.703 
1:06.903 
1:08.201 
1:16.750 
1:23.037 
1:25.977 
1:41.922 
2:03.151 
2:47.572 
2:56.833 
2:59.458 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

32.349 
32.586 
0.768 
1.200 
1.298 
8.549 
6.287 
2.940 

15.945 
21.229 
44.421 
9.261 
2.625 
1 Lap 

26.475 
22.209 
21.033 
26.960 

Total Tm 
18:48.203 
19:20.552 
19:53.138 
19:53.906 
19:55.106 
19:56.404 
20:04.953 
20:11.240 
20:14.180 
20:30.125 
20:51.354 
21:35.775 
21:45.036 
21:47.661 
18:53.719 
19:20.194 
19:42.403 
20:03.436 
20:30.396 

18:38.195 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

32.349 

Avg. Speed 

113,380 

Best Lap Tm 

3:05.443 

Best Speed 

114,964 

Best Lap by 

84 - Alexandru BELEIU 

Printed: 11.7.2021 10:50:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
Oldtimer/Clasic/Klasik A,B 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:45:27 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

11.7.2021 09:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
55 
6 

24 
666 
11 
81 
15 

194 
57 
66 

240 
333 
44 
47 
34 
75 

169 

42 
3 

Name 
Michal FILLA 
Michal PRASEK 
Marko JERMAN 
Luca TOMASSINI 
Ireneusz SIKORA 
Florian HUSLER 
Milos CIHAK 
Piotr FALAT 
Martin TRITSCHER 
Jiri BROZ 
Peter DUCHYNA 
Martin VASULIN 
Stanislav POLAK 
Daniel MANKOWSKI 
Orman AGAH 
Boris BALNA 
Ercelik YUNUS 

Tomas TOTH 
Mariusz DOMALEWSKI 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 

NAT 
CZE 
CZE 
SLO 
ITA 
POL 
SUI 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
TUR 
SVK 
TUR 

SVK 
POL 

ASN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMZS 
MSS 
PZM 
FMS 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMF 
SMF 
TMF 

SMF 
PZM 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

2 

Best Tm 
2:05.148 
2:05.647 
2:05.129 
2:07.509 
2:07.774 
2:08.815 
2:07.764 
2:09.765 
2:09.486 
2:11.254 
2:11.471 
2:11.382 
2:13.185 
2:13.708 
2:16.607 
2:23.068 
2:22.125 

2:07.841 

Diff 

8.362 
18.297 
34.992 
38.493 
40.957 
41.332 
58.915 
59.047 

1:13.826 
1:17.434 
1:17.783 
1:40.491 
1:40.636 
2:15.987 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

8.362 
9.935 

16.695 
3.501 
2.464 
0.375 

17.583 
0.132 

14.779 
3.608 
0.349 

22.708 
0.145 

35.351 
1 Lap 
0.540 

Total Tm 
23:05.501 
23:13.863 
23:23.798 
23:40.493 
23:43.994 
23:46.458 
23:46.833 
24:04.416 
24:04.548 
24:19.327 
24:22.935 
24:23.284 
24:45.992 
24:46.137 
25:21.488 
24:12.008 
24:12.548 

4:20.786 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.362 

Avg. Speed 

169,261 

Best Lap Tm 

2:05.129 

Best Speed 

170,378 

Best Lap by 

24 - Marko JERMAN 

Printed: 10.7.2021 17:02:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:03:36 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

10.7.2021 15:25 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
6 

55 
81 
24 
11 
42 

194 
666 
47 

15 
57 
66 

333 
240 
44 
3 

34 
169 
75 

Name 
Michal PRASEK 
Michal FILLA 
Florian HUSLER 
Marko JERMAN 
Ireneusz SIKORA 
Tomas TOTH 
Piotr FALAT 
Luca TOMASSINI 
Daniel MANKOWSKI 

Milos CIHAK 
Martin TRITSCHER 
Jiri BROZ 
Martin VASULIN 
Peter DUCHYNA 
Stanislav POLAK 
Mariusz DOMALEWSKI 
Orman AGAH 
Ercelik YUNUS 
Boris BALNA 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

NAT 
CZE 
CZE 
SUI 
SLO 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
ITA 
POL 

CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
TUR 
TUR 
SVK 

ASN 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FMS 
AMZS 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
MSS 
PZM 

ACCR 
AMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMF 
TMF 
SMF 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
2:23.956 
2:25.182 
2:28.041 
2:30.098 
2:32.113 
2:34.389 
2:33.580 
2:43.591 
2:46.484 

Diff 

7.919 
42.797 

1:07.052 
1:35.704 
1:41.012 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

7.919 
34.878 
24.255 
28.652 
5.308 
1 Lap 

32.623 
1:06.902 

Total Tm 
26:49.258 
26:57.177 
27:32.055 
27:56.310 
28:24.962 
28:30.270 
26:57.749 
27:30.372 
28:37.274 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.919 

Avg. Speed 

145,726 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.956 

Best Speed 

148,095 

Best Lap by 

6 - Michal PRASEK 

Printed: 11.7.2021 15:46:08 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SBK 

RACE 2 - OFFICIAL 

Race (11 Laps) started at 14:46:37 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

11.7.2021 14:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
52 
58 

147 
41 
85 
47 
13 
20 
56 
44 
69 

59 
27 

Name 
Oliver KONIG 
Mateusz HULEWICZ 
Jurand KUSMIERCZYK 
Kadir ERBAY 
Piotr SOWA 
Radek LAMICH 
Kamil BARCIK 
Patrick PASCOTA 
Alexandru DUMITRU 
Patrycja SOWA 
Lukasz TABOR 

Alex PAHOME 
Lukas ZALESKY 

Class 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 

SSP 300 
SSP 300 

NAT 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
TUR 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
ROU 
ROU 
POL 
POL 

ROU 
CZE 

ASN 
ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 
TMF 
SMF 
SMF 
PZM 
FRM 
FRM 
SMF 
PZM 

FRM 
ACCR 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

2 

Best Tm 
2:23.062 
2:26.539 
2:26.559 
2:28.536 
2:28.924 
2:29.678 
2:31.370 
2:34.909 
2:35.746 
2:39.099 
2:39.689 

2:35.056 

Diff 

29.239 
29.423 
47.346 
47.884 

1:04.577 
1:11.142 
1:50.214 
1:51.401 
2:14.999 
2:27.937 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

29.239 
0.184 

17.923 
0.538 

16.693 
6.565 

39.072 
1.187 

23.598 
12.938 

Total Tm 
19:06.768 
19:36.007 
19:36.191 
19:54.114 
19:54.652 
20:11.345 
20:17.910 
20:56.982 
20:58.169 
21:21.767 
21:34.705 

5:12.976 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

29.239 

Avg. Speed 

148,725 

Best Lap Tm 

2:23.062 

Best Speed 

149,021 

Best Lap by 

52 - Oliver KONIG 

Printed: 10.7.2021 13:40:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 300 

RACE 1 - OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:18:49 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

10.7.2021 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
52 
58 
13 
85 

147 
47 
59 
20 
56 
69 
44 

41 

Name 
Oliver KONIG 
Mateusz HULEWICZ 
Kamil BARCIK 
Piotr SOWA 
Jurand KUSMIERCZYK 
Radek LAMICH 
Alex PAHOME 
Patrick PASCOTA 
Alexandru DUMITRU 
Lukasz TABOR 
Patrycja SOWA 

Kadir ERBAY 

Class 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 
SSP 300 

SSP 300 

NAT 
CZE 
POL 
POL 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
ROU 
ROU 
ROU 
POL 
POL 

TUR 

ASN 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
FRM 
FRM 
FRM 
PZM 
SMF 

TMF 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

3 

Best Tm 
2:40.125 
2:41.437 
2:41.891 
2:42.444 
2:44.349 
2:49.696 
2:51.220 
2:50.806 
3:01.054 
3:04.431 
3:14.804 

2:40.528 

Diff 

26.515 
27.128 
40.207 
46.292 

1:12.247 
1:46.091 
1:48.050 
2:49.799 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

26.515 
0.613 

13.079 
6.085 

25.955 
33.844 
1.959 

1:01.749 
1 Lap 

1:30.639 

Total Tm 
21:43.349 
22:09.864 
22:10.477 
22:23.556 
22:29.641 
22:55.596 
23:29.440 
23:31.399 
24:33.148 
21:48.431 
23:19.070 

8:14.863 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.515 

Avg. Speed 

130,858 

Best Lap Tm 

2:40.125 

Best Speed 

133,141 

Best Lap by 

52 - Oliver KONIG 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring           Ákos Fehér 

Race Director           Peter Kevický 

Jury President          Dušana Harvanová 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
SSP 300 

RACE 2 -OFFICIAL 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:21:13 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

11.7.2021 11:05 


